22,35,000 (Rupees TWENTY-TWO Lakh  4 equal installments of Rs. 5,58,750 each

Category  THIRTY-FIVE Thousand only)

The above fee is inclusive of tuition fee, examination fee, extra and co-curricular activities, library, books and reading material, 
IT Services etc.

A one-time Registration Fee of Rs. 22,000 (Rupees TWENTY-TWO Thousand only) including a) Rs. 5,000 towards 
Security Deposit (refundable), b) Rs. 3,000 towards Library Security (refundable), c) Rs. 4,000 towards FORE Alumni 
charges, d) Rs. 5,000 towards Medical Insurance with Personal Accident Policy for 2 years, e) Rs.